 1SD210F2
IGBT-Driver.com Page 1
Data Sheet
1SD210F2-FZ600R65KF2
Single-Channel SCALE Plug-and-Play IGBT
Driver
Ultra compact, high-performance driver for 2-level, 3-level and
multilevel converters

Data Sheet 1SD210F2-FZ600R65KF2
Page 6 CT-Concept.com
Ordering Information
The general terms and conditions of delivery of CT-Concept Technologie AG apply.
Related IGBT CONCEPT Driver Type #
Infineon (eupec) FZ600R65KF2 1SD210F2-FZ600R65KF2
Infineon (eupec) FZ600R65KF2 1SD210F2-FZ600R65KF2 Opt. 01
Infineon (eupec) FZ600R65KF2 1SD210F2-FZ600R65KF2 Opt. 02
Opt. 01: Lateral fiber-optic interface (HFBR-2522 and HFBR-1522), see “Description and Application
Manual for 1SD210F2 SCALE High-Voltage IGBT Drivers”.
Opt. 02: Lateral fiber-optic interface with threaded port (HFBR-2412T and HFBR-1412T), see “Description
and Application Manual for 1SD210F2 SCALE High-Voltage IGBT Drivers”.
Information about Other Products
For drivers adapted to other high-voltage IGBT modules
Direct link: www.IGBT-Driver.com/go/plug-and-play